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Name Email Name Email

Acadia Parish (001) Christy Higginbotham
Mary Gossen

chigginbotham@acadia.k12.la.us
mgossen@acadia.k12.la.us

Charlotte Castille
Linda Lawson

Ccastille@acadia.k12.la.us
llawson@acadia.k12.la.us

Advocates for Innovative Schools,
Inc. (WBG)

Terracenia Rodney trodney@motoncharter.org Terracenia Rodney trodney@motoncharter.org

Akili Academy of New Orleans
(381)

Dominique James djames@crescentcityschools.org Kevin Lapinski klapinski@crescentcityschools.org

Allen Parish (002)
Michelle Wagnon michelle.wagnon@allen.k12.la.us Michelle Baker michelle.baker@allen.k12.la.us

Ascension Parish (003)
Amanda Colon amanda.colon@apsb.org

Stephanie Wilson stephanie.wilson@apsb.org

Dana Smith Dana.Smith@apsb.org

Michelle Carona Michelle.Carona@apsb.org

Assumption Parish (004) Rachel Dugas rdugas@assumptionschools.com
Misty McCarthy mmccarthy@assumptionschools.com

Summer Knight sknight@assumptionschools.com

Avoyelles Parish (005) Angell Floyd afloyd@voa-acadiana.org
Stacy Bordelon sbordelon@avoyellespsb.com

Kayla Suire kayla.suire@voascla.org

Beauregard Parish (006) Jane Hamilton jhamilton@beau.k12.la.us Sharon Rawls srawls@beau.k12.la.us

Bienville Parish (007) Shelethia Haulcy shelethia.haulcy@bpsb.us Mary Riley mary.riley@bpsb.us

Bogalusa City Schools (066) Ellen Taylor ellen.taylor@bogschools.org Danyelle Crain danyelle.crain@bogschools.org

Bossier Parish (008) Scarlett Smith scarlett.smith@bossierschools.org Suanne McConathy suanne.mcconathy@bossierschools.org

Erica Chatelain erica.chatelain@bossierschools.org
Erica Chatelain

erica.chatelain@bossierschools.org

Kim Duncan duncank@nsula.edu

mailto:chigginbotham@acadia.k12.la.us
mailto:Ccastille@acadia.k12.la.us
mailto:scarlett.smith@bossierschools.org
mailto:erica.chatelain@bossierschools.org


Caddo Parish (009)

Pam Cook pcrook@caddoschools.org
Aimee Deere adeere@caddoschools.org

Jodie Harris jgharris@caddoschools.org

Calcasieu Parish (010)

Michelle Joubert michelle.joubert@cpsb.org

Shonda Mhire shonda.mhire@cpsb.org
Leslie Doyle

leslie.doyle@schoolreadinessventure
s.com

Caldwell Parish (011) Monica Coates mcoates@caldwelledu.org Cynthia Platt cplatt@caldwelledu.org

Cameron Parish (012) Mia Touchet mia_touchet@camsch.org Courtnie King courtnie_king@camsch.org

Catahoula Parish (013)
Barbara Moseley

barbaramoseley@catahoulaschools.c
om

Barbara Moseley barbaramoseley@catahoulaschools.com

Central Community School System
(069)

Angell Floyd afloyd@voa-acadiana.org
Brooke Kelley BKelley@centralcss.org

Kayla Suire kayla.suire@voascla.org

City of Baker School System (068) LaToya Belin lbelin@bakerschools.org LaToya Belin lbelin@bakerschools.org

Claiborne Parish (014) Jennifer Taylor jtaylor@cpsb.org Jennifer Taylor jtaylor@cpsb.org

Concordia Parish (015)

Sandra Burton sburton@cpsbla.us Ashley Prunty
Marci Ames

ashleyp@cpsbla.us
marci.ames@cpsbla.usSheila Lewis slewis@cpsbla.us

Crescent City Schools RSD (363) Domonique James djames@crescentcityschools.org Kevin Lapinski klapinski@crescentcityschools.org

DeSoto Parish (016)
Tina Anderson tina.anderson@desotopsb.com

Jennifer Parker
Marisa Cobbs

Jennifer.parker@desotopsb.com
marisa.cobbs@desotopsb.com

East Baton Rouge Parish (017) Angela Barnes
Kathryn McFarland
Michelle Davis

abarnes1@ebrschools.org
kmcfarland1@ebrschools.org
mdavis@ebrschools.org

Bethany Waters bwaters@ebrschools.org

East Carroll Parish (018)
Racine Bridges rbridges@childrenscoalition.org Jo Ann H. Jones jajones@ecarrollschools.org

mailto:ashleyp@cpsbla.us
mailto:abarnes1@ebrschools.org
mailto:kmcfarland1@ebrschools.org
mailto:rbridges@childrenscoalition.org


East Feliciana Parish (019)
Latricia Anderson landerson@efschools.net

Latrice Smith lsmith@efschools.net

Torri Lee tlee@efschools.net

Einstein Charter at Sherwood
Forest (WBO)

Lorna Hoang
lorna_hoang@einsteincharterschools
.org

Lorna Hoang lorna_hoang@einsteincharterschools.org

Einstein Charter at Village de L'est
(WBA)

Lorna Hoang
lorna_hoang@einsteincharterschools
.org

Encore Academy (WBJ)

Evangeline Parish (020)
Penny McDaniel penny.mcdaniel@epsb.com

Angela Manuel
Tobi Leger

angela.manuel@epsb.com
Tobi.Leger@epsb.com

Firstline Schools (399) Kirsten Feil kfeil@firstlineschools.org Tiffany Willis twillis@firstlineschools.org

Franklin Parish (021)
Racine Bridges

rbridges@childrenscoalition.org

Lesley Hunt
Colby Ezell
Jana Thomas

lhunt@fpsb.us
cezell@fpsb.us
janathomas@fpsb.us

Grant Parish (022) Kimberly Roberts kimberly.roberts@gpsb.org Elaine Futrell elaine.futrell@gpsb.org

Iberia Parish (023) Molly Blanchard mlblanchard@iberiaschools.org Tessie Jackson tejackson@iberiaschools.org

Pamela Richardson parichardson@iberiaschools.org

Arianne Robichaux arrobichaux@iberiaschools.org

Tom Tharp ththarp@iberiaschools.org

Iberville Parish (024) Lydia Canova lydiacanova@ipsb.education Madonna Blanchard

Denise Serio

madonnablanchard@ipsb.education

deniseserio@ipsb.educationJanee Lambert janeelambert@ipsb.education

Inspire NOLA: M. Hart Elementary
Charter (WBC)

Cherie Goins cherie.goins@inspirenolaschools.org Wanda Doss wanda.doss@inspirenolaschools.org

Inspire NOLA: Dwight D.
Eisenhower Charter School (WBV)

Cherie Goins cherie.goins@inspirenolaschools.org Wanda Doss wanda.doss@inspirenolaschools.org

mailto:angela.manuel@epsb.com
mailto:lhunt@fpsb.us
mailto:cezell@fpsb.us
mailto:madonnablanchard@ipsb.education
mailto:deniseserio@ipsb.education


Inspire NOLA: McDonogh 42
Charter School (WBP)

Cherie Goins cherie.goins@inspirenolaschools.org Wanda Doss wanda.doss@inspirenolaschools.org

Inspire NOLA: Pierre A. Capdau
Charter School (WZF)

Cherie Goins cherie.goins@inspirenolaschools.org Wanda Doss wanda.doss@inspirenolaschools.org

Inspire NOLA: Wilson Charter
School (WBL)

Cherie Goins cherie.goins@inspirenolaschools.org Wanda Doss wanda.doss@inspirenolaschools.org

Jackson Parish (025) Bonnie Buckelew bonnie.buckelew@jpsbschools.us Doyle Sandifer doyle.sandifer@jpsbschools.us

Jefferson Davis Parish (027) Kayla Scogin kyla.scogin@jdpsbk12.org Kelly Robertson kelly.robertson@jdpsbk12.org

Jefferson Parish (026)
Sarintha Strickland sarintha.stricklin@jpschools.org

Susan Tucker susan.tucker@jpschools.org

Julie Paley julie.paley@jpschools.org

JoAnn Clarey joann.clarey@jpschools.org

Zia Brown zia.brown@jpschools.org

Stephanie Jordan stephanie.jordan@jpschools.org

KIPP New Orleans Schools RSD
(398)

Emma Claire Collier ecollier@kippneworleans.org

Lafayette Parish (028)

Emmy Thibodeaux ermouton@lpssonline.com

Hope James htjames@lpssonline.comShane Milazzo sjmilazzo@gmail.com

Jennifer Ewing jnewing@lpssonline.com

Lafourche Parish (029)
Raven Dubois rdubois@mylpsd.com

Angela P. Gisclair apgisclair@mylpsd.com

Nicole Caillouet norgeron@mylpsd.com
Karen Naquin kdnaquin@mylpsd.coom

Lake Charles Charter Academy
Foundation (346)

Jacqueline Smith jsmith@lakecharlescharter.org Jacqueline Smith jsmith@lakecharlescharter.org



LaSalle Parish (030) Brandy Brunson bbrunson@lasallepsb.com Amy Taylor amytaylor@lasallepsb.com

Lincoln Parish (031) Amy Brister amybrister@lincolnschools.org Kim Davis kdavis@lincolnschools.org

Livingston Parish (032)
Stacey Milton stacey.milton@lpsb.org

Meghan Yerby meghan.yerby@lpsb.org

Teri Bourgeois teri.bourgeois@lpsb.org

Lycée Français de la
Nouvelle-Orléans (347)

Tiguida Mathieu tmathieu@lfno.org

Madison Parish (033)
Martha Thomas

mthomas@deltacommunityaction.co
m

Monroe City Schools (065) Racine Bridges rbridges@childrenscoalition.org Jana Thomas janathomas@fpsb.us

Morehouse Parish (034) Racine Bridges rbridges@childrenscoalition.org Paula Courson pcourson@mpsb.us

Morris Jeff Community School
(368)

Lisa Sirgo lsirgo@morrisjeffschool.org

Renee Sintes rsintes@morrisjeffschool.org

Natchitoches Parish (035) Melissa White mwhite@npsb.la

Chriscella Metoyer Chriscella.Metoyer@npsb.laElizabeth Bolds elizabeth.bolds@npsb.la

Ashley Oglesby lilrascalsctr2015@gmail.com

Orleans Parish (036) Orleans Parish Early Ed TS
GOLD Support

GOLDsupport@noeen.org Jonika Julian jjulian@nolapublicschools.com

Rebecca Latham rlatham@nolapublicschools.com

Jonika Julian jjulian@nolapublicschools.com

Jerica Wallace jwallace@agendaforchildren.org

Ouachita Parish (037) Racine Bridges rbridges@childrenscoalition.org
Amy Nugent amynugent@opsb.net

Mary Crandall crandall@opsb.net

Plaquemines Parish (038) Aloma Bergeron
Jessica Cognevich

abergeron@ppsb.org
jgoff@ppsb.org Jeanne Claire Saucer jsaucer@ppsb.org

mailto:rbridges@childrenscoalition.org
mailto:rbridges@childrenscoalition.org
mailto:rbridges@childrenscoalition.org
mailto:abergeron@ppsb.org
mailto:jgoff@ppsb.org


Patricia Haydel phaydel@ppsb.org

CIndy Pouwels cpouwels@ppsb.org

Pointe Coupee Parish (039)

Pheriche Perkins (Childcare
Sites and Private Schools)

Tara Glaser

Amanda Fontenot

pcearlycc@gmail.com

tara.glaser@pcpsb.net

amanda.fontenot@pcpsb.net

Toni Catlett Toni.catlett@pcpsb.netama

Rapides Parish (040) Cindy Rushing cindy.rushing@rpsb.us Amanda Kelley amanda.kelley@rpsb.us

Amanda Kelley amanda.kelley@rpsb.us Bridget Hein bridget.hein@rpsb.us

Red River Parish (041) Lessonna Clark lclark@rrbulldogs.com

ReNew Schools (369)
Amy Antoine alahaye@renewschools.org

Stacy Marino smarino@renewschools.org

Melissa Maheu mmaheu@renewschools.org

Monica Supak mSupak@renewschools.org

Recovery School District (369)
Lindwood Charter

Aaryenne Strickland astrickland@linwoodcharter.org Aaryenne Strickland astrickland@linwoodcharter.org

Richland Parish (042) Racine Bridges rbridges@childrenscoalition.org Aleasha Waller awaller@richland.k12.la.us

Sabine Parish (043) Bridget Corley
Brittany Founds

bridget@spsb.la
foundsb@spsb.la

Deb Farmer farmerd@spsb.la

Southwest Louisiana Charter
Academy (WAK)

Jacqueline Smith jsmith@lakecharlescharter.org

St. Bernard Parish (044) Chantele Schellinger cschellinger@sbpsb.org Alison Gros Agros@sbpsb.org

Therasa Curtis tcurtis@sbpsb.org Joseph Cipollone Jcipollone@sbpsb.org

St. Charles Parish (045)

Stephanie Dunmiles sdunmiles@WeAreSCPPS.org
Raquel A. Jackson rjackson2@WeAreSCPPS.org

Tamanika Odinga todinga@WeAreSCPPS.org

mailto:pcearlycc@gmail.com
mailto:tara.glaser@pcpsb.net
mailto:rbridges@childrenscoalition.org
mailto:bridget@spsb.la
mailto:foundsb@spsb.la


St. Helena Parish (046)

Angela Strickland astrickland@sthpk-12.net
Iriael White-Hampton iwhite@sthpk-12.net

Shiyecca Singleton ssingleton@sthpk-12.net

St. James Parish (047)
Mary Beth Hymel mahymel@sjpsb.org

Senecca Boudreaux
Faye Cortez

sboudreaux@sjpsb.org
fcortez@sjpsb.org

St. John the Baptist Parish (048) Pamelyn Smith pmcknight-smith@stjohn.k12.la.us Danielle Folse dfolse@stjohn.k12.la.us

St. Landry Parish (049)

Melissa Arnaud
Renee Suire

marnaud@slpsb.org
rsuire@slpsb.org Sandra Gobert sgobert@slpsb.org

St. Martin Parish (050)

Nicole Angelle
Meghan Richard

nicole_angelle@saintmartinschools.o
rg
meghan_richard@saintmartinschools
.org

Cheryl Mitchell cheryl_mitchell@saintmartinschools.org

St. Mary Parish (051)
Francine R Prince
Andranaye Harding

francinerprince@gmail.com
andranaye.rsn@gmail.com

Carmen LaGarde clagarde@stmaryk12.net

St. Tammany Parish (052) Tara Baudean
Christie Lovell

tara.baudean@stpsb.org
christie.lovell@stpsb.org

Christie Lovell christie.lovell@stpsb.org

Success Preparatory Academy
(374)

Paula Mcrae pmcrae@thurgoodmarshallnola.org Paula Mcrae pmcrae@thurgoodmarshallnola.org

Tangipahoa Parish (053)
Melanie Sledge melanie.sledge@tangischools.org

Melissa Neeson Melissa.Neeson@tangischools.orgNikki Feast Hill tashawna.feast@tangischools.org

Donna Peterson donna.directorliaison@gmail.com

Carmen Brabham carmen.brabham@tangischools.org

Tensas Parish (054) Quanteeta McCarthy qmccarthy@tensaspsb.org

Terrebonne Parish (055) Gracie Detiveaux Graciedetiveaux@tpsd.org
Rebecca Bradford rebeccabradford@tpsd.org

Michele Olsen micheleolsen@tpsd.org

Union Parish (056) Kristy Johnson johnsonk@unionpsd.org Gwen Richardson richardsong@unionpsd.org

mailto:sboudreaux@sjpsb.org
mailto:marnaud@slpsb.org
mailto:rsuire@slpsb.org
mailto:nicole_angelle@saintmartinschools.org
mailto:nicole_angelle@saintmartinschools.org
mailto:meghan_richard@saintmartinschools.org
mailto:meghan_richard@saintmartinschools.org
mailto:francinerprince@gmail.com
mailto:tara.baudean@stpsb.org


V.B. Glencoe Charter School (329) Loren Decuir ldecuir@vbglencoecharter.org Loren Decuir ldecuir@vbglencoecharter.org

Vermilion Parish (057) Lola Vallaire-Thomas lola.vallairethomas@vpsb.net
Deanne Binion deanne.binion@vpsb.net

Delia Girouard delia.girouard@vpsb.net

Vernon Parish (058) Shonda Berzins shonda.berzins@vpsb.us Kimberly Stevens kimberly.stevens@vpsb.us

Washington Parish (059) Leslie Hodges leslie.hodges@wpsb.info Megan Crain megan.crain@wpsb.info

Webster Parish (060) Casey Fields casey.fields@websterpsb.org

Connie Craft connie.craft@websterpsb.orgJanene Corley janene.corley@websterpsb.org

Kristy Bennett kristy.bennett@wpsb.info

West Baton Rouge Parish (061)
Crystal Leon
Heidi Grissom

crystal.leon@wbrschools.net
heidi.grissom@wbrschools.net

Hope Supple Hope.Supple@wbrschools.net

West Carroll Parish (062) Sarah Kovac skovac@wcpsb.com Melanie Schrock mschrock@wcpsb.com

West Feliciana Parish (063) Zanovia Curtis curtisz@wfpsb.org Melanie Bennett bennettm@wfpsb.org

Winn Parish (064) Amanda Taylor ataylor@winnpsb.us

Zachary Community Schools (067)
Jessica Brister jessica.brister@zacharyschools.org

Stephanie Hebert

Charlotte Delatorre

stephanie.hebert@zacharyschools.org

charlotte.delatorre@zacharyschools.org

mailto:janene.corley@websterpsb.org
mailto:crystal.leon@wbrschools.net
mailto:skovac@wcpsb.com
mailto:stephanie.hebert@zacharyschools.org

